14 Downlighter
mirage LED
Optics
LED light engines available in either a fixed or replaceable ‘integra’ format
•  Light Output Options - Integra
– 1100 lumens (18W*)
•  Light Output Options - Comfort and Compact
– 1100 lumens (10W*)

16 Downlighter
mirage LED
Order Codes
Mirage LED Integra  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
(no driver required)
1100 lumen (18W) MLB114KCMP -
Mirage LED Compact  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
(order driver separately)
1100 lumen (10W) MLA114KCMP MLA114KCMPEM
2000 lumen (22W) MLA204KCMP MLA204KCMPEM
3000 lumen (29W) MLA304KCMP MLA304KCMPEM
Mirage LED Comfort Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
(order driver separately)
1100 lumen (10W) MLA114KCFT MLA114KCFTEM
2000 lumen (22W) MLA204KCFT MLA204KCFTEM
3000 lumen (29W) MLA304KCFT MLA304KCFTEM
Mirage LED Tune   Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
(supplied with driver)
1800 lumen 2700K – 6500K MLC20CFT -
Drivers Fixed Output DALI
1100 lumens MLH12W MLY17W
2000 lumens MLH25W MLY25W
3000 lumens MLH50W MLY50W
Options
3000K COLOUR TEMP Replace 4K with 3K i.e. MLA203KCMP
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. MLA204KCMP/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. MLA204KCMP/EP
PATTRESS MLA-PAT
LED Light Engine
Quick Fix Spring System
Anti-Glare Control Insert